Fee Schedule Comparison
Esquimalt, Oak Bay, Victoria

Description of fee

Latest Revision

Installation of oil burning equipment
Re-inspection of oil burning equipment
Written report

Fire Safety Plan review (new)

Fire Safety Plan review (exisitng)
Review of building plans

Written report for sale etc
Document creation

Fire investigation

Foreshore permit

Re-inspection

Esquimalt
(current)

2011
$50
$25
$50

$100
$50

$200
$100
$50

$100/hr

$10

Esquimalt
(proposed)

2025
$100
$75
$150
$250
$150
$350
$225
$150

$100/hr

$20
$150

Victoria
2014
n/a
n/a
150
150

40
Staff rate

100

Oak Bay
2018
100
50
25
100
50
100
110
$110/hr
n/a
n/a



