## Fee Schedule Comparison

Esquimalt, Oak Bay, Victoria

	Esquimalt	Esquimalt		
Description of fee	(current)	(proposed)	Victoria	Oak Bay
Latest Revision	2011	2025	2014	2018
Installation of oil burning equipment	\$50	\$100	n/a	100
Re-inspection of oil burning equipment	\$25	\$75	n/a	50
Written report	\$50	\$150	_	25
Fire Safety Plan review (new)	\$100	\$250	150	100
Fire Safety Plan review (exisitng)	\$50	\$150	150	50
Review of building plans	\$200	\$350	_	_
Written report for sale etc	\$100	\$225	_	100
Document creation	\$50	\$150	40	110
Fire investigation	\$100/hr	\$100/hr	Staff rate	\$110/hr
Foreshore permit	\$10	\$20	_	n/a
Re-inspection	_	\$150	100	n/a